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Components

INTERACTIVE WATER PLAY FEATURES

#	 ITEM	 QTY	 FLOW (GPM)	 COLOR SHOWN

1	 Aquadome	 1	 40	 n/a

2	 Flow Play No.4	 1	 20	 Seeflow Blue adn Orange

3	 Spray Cannon No.2	 5	 20	 Red, Orange and Yellow

4	 Spray Bar	 3	 20	 Blue and Yellow

5	 Deck Geysers (Pair)	 1	 10	 n/a

WATER FEATURES

6	 Water Leaf	 2	 40	 Seeflow Green

7	 32in Double Slide	 1	 n/a	 Poly Blue

8	 Water Sheet	 1	 60	 n/a

9	 Water Flower	 2	 40	 Seeflow Blue and Green

10	 Dumping Bell	 2	 20	 Seeflow Red and Yellow

11	 Pipe Fall	 1	 60	 n/a

12	 Spinner	 1	 40	 Seeflow Blue

13	 Water Dome	 2	 40	 Seeflow Orange

14	 48in Water Slide 60Deg	 1	 40	 Yellow

15	 Supersplash	 1	 40	 Red and Seeflow Orange

	 Total:	 25	 680 GPM

STRUCTURE COMPONENTS

A	 Entry 32"	 1	 n/a	 Blue

B	 Hex Deck 32" (+Manifold)	 1	 240	 Blue

C	 1 Step Link	 1	 n/a	 Blue

D	 Hex Deck 48"	 1	 n/a	 Blue

E	 Hex Deck 32" (+Manifold)	 1	 190	 Blue

F	 Hex Deck 64" (+Manifold)	 1	 250	 Blue
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B

C

D

E

15

14

13

12
11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

3

3

3

3

4

4

6

10

9

13

C

C

F

Vortex Aquatic Structures International
www.vortex.intl.com  1-877-5VORTEX 
© 2008 Vortex International, all rights reserved.

All orders must be accompanied by approved submittals. Please put your initial and date.
Your signing constitute your acceptance and approval of the enclosed details and specifications. INITIAL: DATE:

Drw status

PROPOSAL

(Not for construction)



RAL 6018 Green RAL 1023 Yellow RAL 3000 Red
RAL 2011 Orange

RAL 5012 Sky Blue

See
flow™ Blue Se

eflo
w™ Green

Se
eflo

w™ Orange See
flow™ Red

ELEVATIONs COLOR CHOICES

See
flow™ Blue See

flow™ Red
Se

eflo
w™ Yellow

ToeguardTM Blue

Posts

Seeflow Colors

Seeflow Dumping Bells

ToeguardTM

Poly Slides

Fiberglass Water Slides & Supersplash Buckets

Poly Red Poly Blue

R
A
L 

4
0

0
6

Fu
sh

ia

R
A
L 

3
0

0
0

R
ed

R
A
L 

2
0

1
1

O
ra

n
g
e

R
A
L 

1
0
2
3

Ye
ll

o
w

R
A
L 

6
0

1
8

G
re

en

R
A
L 

6
0
2
9

Fo
re

st
 G

re
en

R
A
L 

5
0

1
2

Sk
y 

B
lu

e

R
A
L 

5
0

17
B

lu
e

R
A
L 

8
0
2
4

B
ro

w
n

R
A
L 

9
0

0
3

W
h

it
e

R
A
L 

1
0

1
5

B
ei

g
e

R
A
L 

6
0

1
9

M
in

t 
G

re
en

R
A
L 

6
0
2
7

Co
ra

l G
re

en

R
A
L 

7
0

4
0

G
re

y

Vortex Aquatic Structures International  www.vortex.intl.com  1-877-5VORTEX  © 2008 Vortex International, all rights reserved. Poolplay™



26'-11 1/8"
46'-7 1/16"
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